Mendocino County Court Collections
Discharge of Accountability FY 2020-2021

Sum of Amount by Type of Request
Reason for Request

Write Off - AB 1869

Write Off - Age

Write Off - Deceased

Write Off - No Assets

Write Off - Out of Country

Write Off - Unable to Locate

Grand Total

Total
-$3,686,500.83
-$3,554,592.80

-$88,774.98
-$440,188.63
-$9,541.00
-$1,035.00
-$7,780,633.24



