Sum of Amount by Type of Request	
Reason for Request	Total
Write Off - AB 1869	-\$3,686,500.83
Write Off - Age	-\$3,554,592.80
Write Off - Deceased	-\$88,774.98
Write Off - No Assets	-\$440,188.63
Write Off - Out of Country	-\$9,541.00
Write Off - Unable to Locate	-\$1,035.00
Grand Total	-\$7,780,633.24